



FOUNDATION

Name:Address:Zip: Email:Phone:	
City:Zip:_ Email:_	
Email:	
FOUNDERS CLUB	
The Huron School District Foundation will begin campaign with the creation of the Founders Club consist of donors pledging \$2,000 or more in ca 2023. Tax-deductible donations payable to the can be pledged over a two (2) year time frame w of the donation paid in 2023. The names of Foundations will be displayed on the recognition w located in the Grand Hallway between the Huro Huron Event Center.	o, which will lendar year Founders Club rith at least half nders Club all which will be
LIFETIME GIVING	
Grand Hallway when their contributions reach	
	N
SELECT A GIVING OPTIO	
	rel - \$10,000
SELECT A GIVING OPTIO Founders Level - \$2,000 Black Lev Orange Level - \$5,000 Tiger Leve	rel - \$10,000
SELECT A GIVING OPTIO Founders Level - \$2,000 Black Level Orange Level - \$5,000 Tiger Level PAYMENT OPTIONS Check Enclosed (Payable to Huron Sch	rel - \$10,000 el - \$25,000
SELECT A GIVING OPTIO Founders Level - \$2,000 Black Level Orange Level - \$5,000 Tiger Level PAYMENT OPTIONS Check Enclosed (Payable to Huron Scheoundation)	rel - \$10,000 el - \$25,000 nool District
SELECT A GIVING OPTIO Founders Level - \$2,000 Black Level Orange Level - \$5,000 Tiger Level PAYMENT OPTIONS Check Enclosed (Payable to Huron Sch-Foundation) Credit Card MasterCard Vis	rel - \$10,000 el - \$25,000 nool District
Founders Level - \$2,000 Black Level - \$5,000 Tiger Level PAYMENT OPTIONS Check Enclosed (Payable to Huron Schroundation) Credit Card MasterCard Vistexpires CVC(3 digits on back	rel - \$10,000 el - \$25,000 nool District sa
SELECT A GIVING OPTIO Founders Level - \$2,000 Black Level Orange Level - \$5,000 Tiger Level PAYMENT OPTIONS Check Enclosed (Payable to Huron Schroundation) Credit Card MasterCard Vise Expires CVC(3 digits on back	rel - \$10,000 el - \$25,000 nool District sa
SELECT A GIVING OPTIO Founders Level - \$2,000 Black Level Orange Level - \$5,000 Tiger Level PAYMENT OPTIONS Check Enclosed (Payable to Huron Schroundation) Credit Card MasterCard Vise Expires CVC(3 digits on back	rel - \$10,000 el - \$25,000 nool District sa
Founders Level - \$2,000 Black Level Orange Level - \$5,000 Tiger Level BAYMENT OPTIONS Check Enclosed (Payable to Huron Scheoundation) Credit Card MasterCard Vis	rel - \$10,000 el - \$25,000 nool District sa

Huron School District Business Office PO Box 949 Huron, SD 57350

WHO WEARE

On November 28, 2022 a group of alumni, parents, community and business leaders met to form the **Huron School District** Foundation. Creating a foundation to enhance educational efforts for the **Huron School District has** been a topic of conversation for years. The eleven member volunteer Board of Directors of the Huron School District Foundation invite you to be a founding member of this newly formed endeavor that will create lasting change in our community.



MISSION & VISION & PURPOSE

Our Mission:

To provide resources to inspire and enrich educational opportunities for Huron School District students and staff through a partnership of community, friends of the school, alumni and the Huron School District.

Our Visions

To provide the financial means for Huron Public Schools and its staff to be the leader in providing an innovative and premier educational opportunity.

Our Purposes

To share a vision of enhancing education in Huron and work to increase private financial support for educational activities for Huron Public School students and staff not funded by, or underfunded by other financial sources.

To enhance and grow scholarship opportunities for Huron High School graduates in an effort to support students with their post-high school education.

To promote and support worthy educational needs of the students, staff and educational community while adhering to the Huron School District's vision of enabling all students to be successful as future contributing citizens.

To inform the Huron Community, surrounding area, alumni and friends of the school about Huron Public Schools educational programs along with proposed and ongoing enhancements.

For information on the Huron School District Foundation or to make a donation, please visit HSDfoundation.com or email info@hsdfoundation.com.

